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Filial

 0271  NHL



Período de Entrega

 11/08/2025 a 11/08/2025



Produto

Entrega

 UN

 Quantidade

 Custo Total

 Custo Unitário



Solicitação

 0000000164  0271

 Data

 07/08/2025

 Descrição

 AUTOMÁTICA - Extra

 Destino



2,000

 39,960

 19,980

11/08/2025

 1.03.06.040.01

 OVO DE GALINHA GRANDE - BJ 30UN

 BJ



Total

 39,960
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